

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.648-649 OF 2006

PARASRAM BALAJI RAMTEKE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER, NAGPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 17/04/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai,Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.

Applicant(s)

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Nitin Bharadwaj,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Pandey,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

cord is List the interlocutory application after original re
received.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R. -cum-P.S.

[Vijay Lakshmi]

Court Master